< =
Senior
World Golf Ranking

Player

Phil Mickelson
Alex Cejka
Bernhard Langer
Steve Stricker
Jim Furyk

K.J. Choi
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Steve Flesch
Steven Alker
Darren Clarke
Woody Austin
Retief Goosen
Ernie Els

Kevin Sutherland
Jerry Kelly
David Toms
Mike Weir
Doug Barron
Fred Couples
Tim Petrovic
Robert Karlsson
Wes Short Jr
Rod Pampling
Paul Goydos
Joe Durant
Stephen Ames
Dicky Pride
Brandt Jobe
Vijay Singh
Stephen Leaney
Scott Parel

Glen Day

Billy Andrade
Paul Broadhurst
Cameron Beckman
Scott Dunlap
Brett Quigley
John Senden
Tim Herron

Kirk Triplett
Stephen Dodd
Rocco Mediate
Colin Montgomerie
Jay Haas

Gene Sauers
Billy Mayfair
David McKenzie
Ken Tanigawa
Jeff Maggert
Kenny Perry
Bob Sowards
Tom Gillis
Marco Dawson
Lee Janzen
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Country
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Points
4192
6840
11474
6106
9171
4483
8994
6127
3665
5833
6303
7413
7220
6439
7548
5326
5858
5220
4883
4455
4442
3685
4758
3492
2103
3554
3084
3921
2638
2402
4619
3016
2102
3188
1984
1695
2770
570
1906
2152
1308
2303
2778
1333
2484
1659
1599
1844
1989
2134
462
1022
1899
1324

Thru:

# Events
5
12
34
13
23
11
26
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7
22
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16
22
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10
13
15
19
14
11
29
16
10
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8
10
16
1
11
13
3
17
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6
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9
8
17
15
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Points Avg Ranking
6.930
6.877
6.245
5.920
5.824
5.411
5.409
5.042
4.962
4.869
4.516
4.456
4.316
4.315
4.280
4.108
3.955
3.853
3.650
3.505
3.499
3.401
3.288
3.280
3.228
3.128
3.040
3.028
2.988
2.938
2.813
2.783
2.706
2.705
2.636
2.543
2.429
2.250
2.245
2.217
2214
2179
2172
2.041
2.033
2.031
2.009
1.945
1.915
1.889
1.868
1.781
1.735
1.679
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Paul Stankowski
Bob Estes

Matt Gogel

Davis Love lll
Thongchai Jaidee
Scott McCarron
Shane Bertsch
Ken Duke

John Daly

Mario Tiziani
Yoshinobu Tsukada
Kent Jones

Tom Lehman
Stuart Appleby
Duffy Waldorf
Corey Pavin
Harrison Frazar
Frank Lickliter Il
Chris Dimarco
Tom Byrum

Mark O'Meara
Rich Beem

John Riegger
Olin Browne
James Kingston
David Frost
Ricardo Gonzalez
Tommy Tolles
Willie Wood
Thomas Levet
Markus Brier
Craig Bowden
Thomas Bjorn
Jonathan Kaye
Jose Maria Olazabal
David Morland IV
Tommy Armour Ill
Mauricio Molina
Carlos Franco
Paul Lawrie
Phillip Price

Peter Baker

Jose Coceres
Michael Bradley
Clark Dennis
Gary Orr

André Bossert
Padraig Harrington
Esteban Toledo
Jose Manuel Carriles
Chris Williams
John Bickerton
Gary Wolstenholme
Dudley Hart
Barry Lane
Rafael Gomez
Scott Verplank
Joakim Haeggman
Tom Pernice Jr
Fran Quinn

Doug Garwood
Larry Mize
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usa
SCo
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esp
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1139
1337
1221
859
1143
1253
1325
1137
1150
360
342
1150
1320
315
916
272
425
273
704
681
874
240
464
725
604
275
410
597
640
495
368
156
422
237
383
465
213
322
337
323
342
300
135
110
320
108
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120
90
138
164
80
165
179
219
225
153
146
186
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1.634
1.603
1.540
1.507
1.496
1.464
1.454
1.420
1.415
1.390
1.388
1.346
1.333
1.270
1.267
1.108
1.090
1.058
1.049
1.009
0.994
0.980
0.968
0.915
0.880
0.852
0.850
0.826
0.810
0.810
0.649
0.644
0.623
0.614
0.611
0.587
0.567
0.557
0.529
0.517
0.514
0.494
0.490
0.460
0.455
0.418
0.418
0.418
0.418
0.418
0.380
0.380
0.354
0.348
0.330
0.330
0.325
0.324
0.317
0.314
0.312
0.304
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Thomas Gdgele
Steve Jones

Mark Calcavecchia
Fred Funk

Jeff Sluman

Jarmo Sandelin
Peter Fowler
Jesper Parnevik
Peter Wilson

Bart Bryant

David Shacklady
Gary Marks

John Huston

Bob May

Juan Quiros

Jerry Smith

Scott Hoch

Paul Eales

Jean Francois Remesy
Mark Brooks
Steven Richardson
Andrew Oldcorn
Euan Mclintosh
Paul Streeter
Steen Tinning
Gary Evans

David Branshaw
Gibby Gilbert 111
Miguel Angel Martin
Michael Allen

Carl Suneson
Simon Brown
Joey Sindelar
Jean Baptiste Ramarozatovo
Brendan McGovern
Steve Pate

lan Woosnam
Jesus Rivas
Sandy Lyle

Robin Byrd

Roger Chapman
Dan Olsen

Paul McGinley
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138
122
66
123
96
55
85
109
132
142
120
63
110
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0.294
0.284
0.274
0.266
0.249
0.230
0.230
0.224
0.222
0.219
0.211
0.198
0.192
0.190
0.190
0.184
0.176
0.172
0.164
0.156
0.150
0.148
0.140
0.140
0.127
0.122
0.110
0.100
0.089
0.077
0.070
0.070
0.068
0.050
0.044
0.044
0.044
0.038
0.028
0.028
0.022
0.014
0.014



